Precision MicroPower
Rail to Rail Input/Output Low
Noise CMOS
     Operational Amplifier
Preliminary Technical Data AD8603, AD8607, AD8609
FEATURES
Low Offset Voltage: 40µV typ
Low Input Bias Current: 1pA max

subjected to high energy electrostatic discharges. Therefore, proper ESD precautions are recommended
to avoid performance degradation or loss of functionality.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding Info
AD8603AUJ -40°C  to 125°C 5-Pin TSOT UJ-5 BFA
AD8607ARM -40°C to +125°C 8-Pin MSOP RM-8 A00
AD8607AR -40°C to +125°C 8-Pin SOIC R-8
AD8609AR -40°C to +125°C 14-Pin SOIC R-14
AD8609ARU -40°C to +125°C 14-Pin TSSOP RU-14
© 2003 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective compa-
nies.
 C03726-0-04/03(0)
Rev.PrA  Page 12 of 12